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INSCRICAO
1101/0003
1101/0029
1101/0032
1101/0008
1101/0025
1101/0020
101/0010
101/0017
1101/0006
1101/0037
1101/0016
1101/0001
1101/0009
1101/0030
1101/0036
1101/0015
1101/0005
1101/0004
1101/0002
1101/0034
1101/0021
1101/0028

1101/0023

NOME
ALICIA BRETAS DE CASTRO
BRENDA SANTOS FONTES
CAIO AGOSTINI CALHEIROS GROSSO
CAROLINE PEREIRA XAVIER
CHARLES PEREIRA FERNANDES
ESTEFANI MIRIS RIBEIRO DA LUZ
GABRIEL XAVIER CORREA DA SILVA
GABRIELA PEIXOTO BRITO
JULIANY D’ARC FRANCO DE OLIVEIRA
KELLY CRISTINA DA SILVA PEDROSA
LAISA FRANCIELE GONGALVES DUTRA
LEONARDO GERHARDT LOPES
LEONARDO OLIVEIRA SOUZA
LETICIA MELLO CARVALHO
LETICIA QUITZ DE ANDRADE CORTES
LUIZA ESTHER DE ARAGAO RAMOS
MARINA HERTHEL DE PAULA CIONI
MATHEUS KASMIROSKI NUNES
MONIQUE DAMASCENO LOUGON
RICARDO REIS RODRIGUES
ROBSON PAULO BARBOSA DIAS
THIAGO GUILHERME REGO BARROS

VANESSA ZAIDAN SILVEIRA

NOTA FINAL
71,40
92,00
93,50
70,72
89,70
58,80
62,10
88,60
57,00
73,15
95,50
87,30
94,00
77,40
82,90
73,20
71,00
78,36
96,60
72,00
94,60

90,26

CLASSIFICAGAO FINAL
30
1o
10
1o
1o
20
1o
20

EXCEDENTE
20
1o
1o
1o
1o
1o
10
1o
1o
1o
10
1o

10



